

---

## **materiale**

I.D.: 95262400

---

Data publicarii	29.03.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.035,96 RON - 1.035,96 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PANOU GARD 4.2\*2000\*2500 BUC 4.000 99.159663 396.64 75.36 2 PANOU GARD 4.2\*2000\*2000 BUC 4.000 63.025210 252.10 47.90 3 CLEMA FIXARE GARD BUC 100.000 0.840336 84.03 15.97 4 SURUB GIPS 3.5\*35/50BUC PG 3.000 3.781513 11.34 2.16 5 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG SAC 10.000 26.890756 268.91 51.09 6 LAT 100\*5 KG 3.900 5.882353 22.94 4.36

---